

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-20 06:28 PM

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	15.5	327.75
2.	Gemma McArthur	1998	GBR	15.5	303.95
3.	Andrea Spendolini Sirieix	2004	GBR	15.4	302.30
4.	Celina Toth	1992	CAN	15.5	300.90
5.	Elaena Dick	1999	CAN	15.5	300.65
6.	Jessica Parratto	1994	USA	15.9	289.05
7.	Maria Picker	1989	GER	15.1	283.55
8.	Pauline Pfeif	2002	GER	15.2	269.95
9.	Robyn Birch	1994	GBR	15.4	257.80
10.	Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2003	ROU	15.1	257.70
11.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	249.80
12.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	14.3	223.60
13.	Anna Konanykhina	2004	RUS	16.0	219.70
14.	Tanya Watson	2001	IRL	15.1	217.60
15.	Iana Satina	2002	RUS	15.9	216.45
16.	Ciara McGing	2001	IRL	14.1	214.40
17.	Alais Kalonji	1997	FRA	15.0	199.80
18.	Maissam Naji	1997	FRA	14.4	194.80
19.	Hanna Johnsson-Stjernström	2001	SWE	14.0	164.50

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Wassen, Christina	GER	407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		70.40	1.	15.5	327.75
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		66.00	1.	(136.40)	
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		68.15	1.	(204.55)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		57.60	1.	(262.15)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	1.	(327.75)	
2.	McArthur, Gemma	GBR	5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		68.80	2.	15.5	303.95
			107B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		48.00	5.	(116.80)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	4.	(188.80)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	10m		62.35	3.	(251.15)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	2.	(303.95)	
3.	Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea	GBR	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	10m		67.50	3.	15.4	302.30
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	3.	(129.90)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	5.	(188.70)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		67.20	2.	(255.90)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		46.40	3.	(302.30)	
4.	Toth, Celina	CAN	305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		64.40	6.	15.5	300.90
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	2.	(131.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	2.	(190.10)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	10m		44.80	5.	(234.90)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	10m		66.00	4.	(300.90)	
5.	Dick, Elaena	CAN	5237D	3.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	10m		47.85	14.	15.5	300.65
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		49.00	12.	(96.85)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		63.00	9.	(159.85)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	4.	(235.05)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		65.60	5.	(300.65)	
6.	Parratto, Jessica	USA	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	3.	15.9	289.05
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	10m		44.80	8.	(112.30)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	10m		77.55	3.	(189.85)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		38.40	7.	(228.25)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.80	6.	(289.05)	
7.	Picker, Maria	GER	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	9.	15.1	283.55
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	4.	(121.20)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	6.	(184.20)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		44.95	6.	(229.15)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	7.	(283.55)	
8.	Pfeif, Pauline	GER	405B	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	9.	15.2	269.95
			5237D	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	11.	(103.35)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		66.70	8.	(170.05)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	10m		37.50	10.	(207.55)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		62.40	8.	(269.95)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
9.	Birch, Robyn	GBR	6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	7.	15.4	257.80	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		50.40	7.	(112.80)		
			407C	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	10m		44.80	10.	(157.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		57.00	9.	(214.60)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	10m		43.20	9.	(257.80)	
10.	Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	ROU	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	9.	15.1	257.70	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	10m		57.60	6.	(116.40)		
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	10m		58.50	7.	(174.90)		
			6243D	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	10m		48.00	8.	(222.90)		
			205B	2.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		34.80	10.	(257.70)	
11.	Wassen, Elena	GER	205B	2.9	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		29.00	19.	15.1	249.80	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	16.	(83.00)		
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	10m		59.20	12.	(142.20)		
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		54.40	11.	(196.60)		
			405B	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	10m		53.20	11.	(249.80)		
12.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	205B	2.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	10m		37.70	17.	14.3	223.60	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		46.40	15.	(84.10)		
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	14.	(134.50)		
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	13.	(180.70)		
			5251B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		42.90	12.	(223.60)		
13.	Konanykhina, Anna	RUS	107B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		49.50	13.	16.0	219.70	
			407C	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	10m		28.80	17.	(78.30)		
			626C	3.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		46.20	17.	(124.50)		
			207C	3.3	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	10m		26.40	18.	(150.90)		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	13.	(219.70)		
14.	Watson, Tanya	IRL	5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	15.1	217.60	
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		40.00	10.	(107.20)		
			107B	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		42.00	11.	(149.20)		
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	10m		33.60	12.	(182.80)		
			205B	2.9	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		34.80	14.	(217.60)		
15.	Satina, Iana	RUS	107B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		42.00	15.	15.9	216.45	
			407C	3.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	10m		35.20	18.	(77.20)		
			207C	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		54.45	15.	(131.65)		
			6243D	3.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	10m		38.40	14.	(170.05)		
			5253B	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		46.40	15.	(216.45)		
16.	McGing, Ciara	IRL	405B	2.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		61.60	8.	14.1	214.40	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		48.00	9.	(109.60)		
			107C	2.7	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	10m		16.20	16.	(125.80)		
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		39.20	15.	(165.00)		
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		49.40	16.	(214.40)		

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
17.	Kalonji, Alais	FRA	107B	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		39.00	16.	15.0	199.80	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	13.	(96.60)		
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		41.60	13.	(138.20)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	10m		22.40	16.	(160.60)	
			5235D	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	4.5	10m		39.20	17.	(199.80)		
18.	Naji, Maissam	FRA	405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		56.00	12.	14.4	194.80	
			205B	2.9	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	10m		30.45	14.	(86.45)		
			105B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	10m		37.95	18.	(124.40)		
			5253B	3.2	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	10m		27.20	17.	(151.60)		
			6243D	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		43.20	18.	(194.80)		
19.	Johnsson-Stjernström, Han	SWE	405B	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	10m		33.60	18.	14.0	164.50	
			614B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	10m		37.20	19.	(70.80)		
			205B	2.9	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		27.55	19.	(98.35)		
			5152B	2.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		39.15	19.	(137.50)		
			107B	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	10m		27.00	19.	(164.50)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 19 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 95

COMPETITION: 2.1

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
 Mathz Lindberg
 Competition Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 3)

JU 1	Norman Becker	GER
JU 2	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
JU 3	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI
JU 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 5	Suzie Bamber	GBR
JU 6	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 7	Gillian Brooker	AUS

JUDGES PANEL B

(4, 5)

JU 1	Holger Schleppe	GER
JU 2	Donald Mason	USA
JU 3	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 4	Vladimir Timoshinin	RUS
JU 5	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 6	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 7	Jann Siefken	AUT

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt GER